Everett Public Library
Main Library (North Everett)
2702 Hoyt Avenue

Everett, WA 98201

(425) 257-8000

Monday — Wednesday 10 a.m.—8 p.m.
Thursday — Friday 10a.m.—6 p.m.
Saturday 10a.m.—5p.m.
Sunday 1p.m.—5p.m.

Evergreen Branch (South Everett)
9512 Evergreen Way

Everett, WA 98204

(425) 257-8250

Monday 10a.m. -6 p.m.
Tuesday & Wednesday 10 a.m.—8 p.m.
Thursday & Friday 10a.m.—6 p.m.
Saturday 10a.m.—5p.m.
Sunday 1p.m.—5p.m.

Sno-lIsle Libraries
Mill Creek Library

15429 Bothell Everett Hwy
Mill Creek, WA 98012
(425) 337-4822

Monday — Thursday 9a.m.—8p.m.
Friday — Saturday 10a.m.—6 p.m.
Sunday lp.m.—5p.m.

Everett Public Schools Library Schedules

School
Cedar

Wood

Emerson

Forest

View

Garfield

Hawthorne

Jackson

Jefferson

Lowell

Madison

Hours/Days

Wednesdays
6/27, 7/11—8/22
9:30—11:30 a.m.

Wednesdays
7/11—8/15
9a.m.—12 p.m.

Thursdays
7/5—8/23
10 a.m.—1p.m.

Tuesdays &
Thursdays
6/26,7/11—8/14

Tuesdays
6/26—8/14
3—6 p.m.

Thursdays
6/28, 7/5—8/16
3—6 p.m.

Wednesdays
6/27, 7/11—8/22
10 a.m.—12 p.m.

Mondays
6/25—8/20
10:30 a.m.—12:30 p.m.

Tuesdays
6/26—8/14
9am.—I12p.m.

School

Mill
Creek

Monroe

Silver
Firs

Silver
Lake

Whittier

Woodside

Hours/Days

Closed for
construction

Wednesdays
6/27, 7/11—8/22
10:30 a.m.—12:30 p.m.

Wednesdays
6/27, 7/11—8/22
10:30 a.m.—12:30 p.m.

Wednesdays
6/27—8/22
10am—1lp.m.

Wednesdays
7/11—8/22
9a.m—12 p.m.

Tuesdays

6/26,7/10, 7/17,7/24,
8/7,8/14,8/21
9—11:30 a.m.

7/10,7/24,8/7,8/21
3—5p.m.

Tuesdays
7/5—8/23
9:30 a.m.—12:30 p.m.

Tuesdays
7/10—8/29
10 am.—1p.m.
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2018
Summer Reading

Kamea Douangaphaivong

Required for all students
entering grades 2, 3,4, &5

**Hours/days may change. Please check the school website for Name
updated information. Libraries will not be open on July 4, 2018
or on weekends.

Return this brochure to your new classroom
teacher by Friday, September 21, 2018

Online Resources

Schools with a 75% participation rate will be

presented with a banner at a school board meeting

Your summer reading participation will be
included on your first semester report card.

Everett Public Schools Summer Reading
www.everettsd.org/summerreading

Everett Public Library—www.epls.org
Sno-lIsle Libraries—www.sno-isle.org

First Last
Student ID #:

Next year’s grade:

Next year’s school:

My ZPD/AR reading range:

Your child's ZPD/AR reading range for the summer
will be determined by your child’s teacher.

Total AR points earned:
AR = Accelerated Reader




Reading Incentives

Incentives are based on AR points earned. You may
always read at a higher level than your current Zone of
Proximal Development (ZPD)/ AR reading range!

ZPD/AR
reading
range

Keychain

AR points
fora

AR Points
for a
keychain,

keychain name printed

AR
points
for a

and name
printed in

Herald

in The Daily
Herald, and

The Daily Kindle Tablet

Drawing

1.0-2.0 (1)
15-25(2)
2.0-3.0(3)
2.3-33(4)
2.6-3.6 (5)
2.8-4.0 (6)
3.0-4.5(7)
3.2-5.0(8)
3.4-5.4(9)
3.7-5.7 (10)
4.0-6.1(11)
42-65(12)
4.3-7.0(13)
4.4-75 (14)
45-8.0 (15)
4.6 -9.0 (16)
4.7-10.0 (17)
4.8-11.0 (18)
4.9-12.0 (19)

11.0
13.0
14.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
22.0
24.0

8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
15.0
16.0
26.0
29.0
31.0
33.0
36.0

18.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
24.0
25.0
29.0
31.0
34.0
38.0

38.0
43.0
47.0
51.0
56.0

15.0
17.0
19.0
21.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
29.0
32.0
35.0
39.0
41.0
44.0
48.0
50.0
57.0
62.0
68.0
75.0

***See librarian if your reading range is below 1.0***

When school ends, summer reading begins!

Books read for the 2018 required summer reading program qualify for the Everett Public Library and Sno-Isle
Libraries summer reading programs.

Between June 20, 2018 and August 31, 2018 go to https://rdiweb.everett.k12.wa.us/ to take an Accelerated Reader
(AR) test. Log in with your six digit student ID number and the same password you use at school. AR tests can be
taken anywhere you have internet access. Record the books you read and the AR points you earned on this page.
Use notebook paper if you need more space. Your points earned and books read will be verified through a report
generated by the AR reporting system.

AR Points
Earned

AR Points
Earned

Book Title Book Title

Total points for this column: Total points for this column:

Total points all columns:



