Everett Public Library

Main Library (North Everett)

2702 Hoyt Avenue Everett, WA 98201 (425) 257-8000

 $\begin{array}{lll} \mbox{Monday} - \mbox{Wednesday} & \mbox{10 a.m.} - \mbox{8 p.m.} \\ \mbox{Thursday} - \mbox{Friday} & \mbox{10 a.m.} - \mbox{6 p.m.} \\ \mbox{Saturday} & \mbox{10 a.m.} - \mbox{5 p.m.} \\ \mbox{Sunday} & \mbox{1 p.m.} - \mbox{5 p.m.} \end{array}$

Evergreen Branch (South Everett)

9512 Evergreen Way Everett, WA 98204 (425) 257-8250

 $\begin{array}{lll} \mbox{Monday} & \mbox{10 a.m.} - \mbox{6 p.m.} \\ \mbox{Tuesday \& Wednesday} & \mbox{10 a.m.} - \mbox{8 p.m.} \\ \mbox{Thursday \& Friday} & \mbox{10 a.m.} - \mbox{6 p.m.} \\ \mbox{Saturday} & \mbox{10 a.m.} - \mbox{5 p.m.} \\ \mbox{Sunday} & \mbox{1 p.m.} - \mbox{5 p.m.} \end{array}$

Sno-Isle Libraries

Mill Creek Library 15429 Bothell Everett Hwy Mill Creek, WA 98012 (425) 337-4822

 $\begin{array}{ll} \mbox{Monday} - \mbox{Thursday} & 9 \mbox{ a.m.} - 8 \mbox{ p.m.} \\ \mbox{Friday} - \mbox{Saturday} & 10 \mbox{ a.m.} - 6 \mbox{ p.m.} \\ \mbox{Sunday} & 1 \mbox{ p.m.} - 5 \mbox{ p.m.} \end{array}$

Return this brochure to your new classroom teacher by Friday, September 21, 2018

Schools with a 75% participation rate will be presented with a banner at a school board meeting

Your summer reading participation will be included on your first semester report card.

Everett Public Schools Library Schedules

School	Hours/Days	School	Hours/Days
Cedar Wood	Wednesdays 6/27, 7/11—8/22 9:30—11:30 a.m.	Mill Creek	Closed for construction
Emerson	Wednesdays 7/11—8/15 9 a.m.—12 p.m.	Monroe	Wednesdays 6/27, 7/11—8/22 10:30 a.m.—12:30 p.m
Forest View	Thursdays 7/5—8/23 10 a.m.—1 p.m.	Penny Creek	Wednesdays 6/27, 7/11—8/22 10:30 a.m.—12:30 p.m
Garfield	Tuesdays & Thursdays 6/26, 7/11—8/14	Silver Firs	Wednesdays 6/27—8/22 10 a.m.—1 p.m.
Hawthorne	Tuesdays 6/26—8/14 3—6 p.m.	Silver Lake	Wednesdays 7/11—8/22 9 a.m.—12 p.m.
Jackson	Thursdays 6/28, 7/5—8/16 3—6 p.m.	View Ridge	Tuesdays 6/26, 7/10, 7/17, 7/24, 8/7, 8/14, 8/21 9—11:30 a.m.
			7/10, 7/24, 8/7, 8/21 3—5 p.m.
Jefferson	Wednesdays 6/27, 7/11—8/22 10 a.m.—12 p.m.	Whittier	Tuesdays 7/5—8/23 9:30 a.m.—12:30 p.m.
Lowell	Mondays 6/25—8/20 10:30 a.m.—12:30 p.m.	Woodside	Tuesdays 7/10—8/29 10 a.m.—1 p.m.
Madison	Tuesdays 6/26—8/14 9 a.m.—12 p.m.		

^{**}Hours/days may change. Please check the school website for updated information. Libraries will not be open on July 4, 2018 or on weekends.

Online Resources

Everett Public Schools Summer Reading

www.everettsd.org/summerreading

Everett Public Library—www.epls.org
Sno-Isle Libraries—www.sno-isle.org





Kamea Douangaphaivong

Required for all students entering grades 2, 3, 4, & 5

Name

First	Last
Student ID #:	
Next year's grade:	
Next year's school:	
My ZPD/AR readin	ig range:
Your child's ZPD/AR re will be determined by y	ading range for the summer our child's teacher.

Total AR points earned:

AR = Accelerated Reader

Reading Incentives

Incentives are based on AR points earned. You may always read at a higher level than your current Zone of Proximal Development (ZPD)/ AR reading range!

ZPD/AR reading <u>range</u>	AR points for a <u>Keychain</u>	AR points for a keychain and name printed in The Daily Herald	AR Points for a keychain, name printed in <i>The Daily</i> <i>Herald</i> , and Kindle Tablet <u>Drawing</u>
1.0 - 2.0 (1)	8.0	11.0	15.0
1.5 - 2.5 (2)	9.0	13.0	17.0
2.0 - 3.0 (3)	10.0	14.0	19.0
2.3 - 3.3 (4)	11.0	16.0	21.0
2.6 - 3.6 (5)	12.0	17.0	23.0
2.8 - 4.0 (6)	12.0	18.0	24.0
3.0 - 4.5 (7)	13.0	19.0	25.0
3.2 - 5.0 (8)	15.0	22.0	29.0
3.4 - 5.4 (9)	16.0	24.0	32.0
3.7 - 5.7 (10)	18.0	26.0	35.0
4.0 - 6.1 (11)	20.0	29.0	39.0
4.2 - 6.5 (12)	21.0	31.0	41.0
4.3 - 7.0 (13)	22.0	33.0	44.0
4.4 - 7.5 (14)	24.0	36.0	48.0
4.5 - 8.0 (15)	25.0	38.0	50.0
4.6 - 9.0 (16)	29.0	43.0	57.0
4.7 - 10.0 (17)	31.0	47.0	62.0
4.8 - 11.0 (18)	34.0	51.0	68.0
4.9 - 12.0 (19)	38.0	56.0	75.0

^{***}See librarian if your reading range is below 1.0***

When school ends, summer reading begins!

Books read for the 2018 required summer reading program qualify for the Everett Public Library and Sno-Isle Libraries summer reading programs.

Between June 20, 2018 and August 31, 2018 go to https://rdiweb.everett.k12.wa.us/ to take an Accelerated Reader (AR) test. Log in with your six digit student ID number and the same password you use at school. AR tests can be taken anywhere you have internet access. Record the books you read and the AR points you earned on this page. Use notebook paper if you need more space. Your points earned and books read will be verified through a report generated by the AR reporting system.

AR Points

AR Points

Book Title	<u>Earned</u>	Book Title	<u>Earned</u>
Total points for this column:		Total points for this column:	
		Total points all columns:	